
52 TOTTENHAM 
STREET 
LONDON
W1T 4PW

THE 
PENTHOUSE

 ARTHUR STANLEY 
HOUSE

Final Floor Remaining
3,917 SQ FT  



FINAL 
FLOOR 
REMAINING
Home to accountants, retailers, asset managers 
and more. The building has been repurposed to 
create a BREEAM excellent office.

The seventh floor has a private terrace with 
spectacular views of central London.

72 Bike Spaces
& Lockers

BREEAM  
Excellent

Natural 
Ventilation

Smart App Energy  
Consumption Monitoring

Private 
Terrace

Air Quality
Assessment

Private
Entrance

8
Showers

TURN KEY 
OPPORTUNITIES 

AVAILABLE 
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FINAL
FLOOR

FLOOR
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First
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LP2

TOTAL
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STUNNING 
VIEWS 
ACROSS 
LONDON 7TH FLOOR ROOF TERRACE



FURTHER
INFORMATION

New lease from landlord.
LEASE 

7th Floor Rent - £158.00 /Ft²
RENT

Service Charge is running at £11.90 /Ft²
SERVICE CHARGE 

VAT elected building
VAT 

Turn key available upon request.
FIT OUT 



W E S T B RO O K  PA RT N E R S
W E S T B RO O K  PA RT N E R S

Hamish Cuming

+44 7917 683 207
hcuming@wbproperties.com

Caroline Large

 +44 7493 292 431  
clarge@wbproperties.com

Alex Browning

+44 7872 107 536
alex.browning@jll.com

Shaun Simons

+44 7788 423 131
ss@compton.london

Jonny Lee

+44 7885 389 426
jonny.lee@knightfrank.com

Sam Boreham 

+44 7917 635 465
sam.boreham@nmrk.com

Isabella Woodhead

+44 7709 507 329
isabella.woodhead@jll.com

Sarah Hill

+44 7936 338 774
sh@compton.london

Lucy Dowling

+44 7557 310 233  
lucy.dowling@knightfrank.com   

Jack Beeby

+44 7841 802 097
jack.beeby@nmrk.com

James Swan

+44 7763 204 714
james.swan@jll.com

Alex Sugar

+44 7585 793 379
as@compton.london

Oliver Watkins

+44 7976 577 325
oliver.watkins@knightfrank.com

Misrepresentation Act 1967 & Property Misdescriptions Act 1991: BH2 and Knight Frank and the lessors notify that these particulars are set out as outlines only and do not constitute any part of an offer/contract. All descriptions, dimensions, 
necessary permission for use and occupation, and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct. Any intending occupiers should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact and must satisfy themselves as to the 
correctness of each of them. No person employed by the agents has authority to make or give representation/warranty in relation to this property. March 2025. ARTHURSTANLEYHOUSE.COM

GET IN
TOUCH
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